
ek� 'kkdqEHkjh fo'ofo|ky;] lgkjuiqj ds funsZ'kkuqlkj o"kZ 2024&25 esa fy;s tkus okys 'kqYd dk fooj.k %&

FEE

Ist & IInd Sem. Rs.  1997.00  Rs.  2747.00   Rs. 2507.00    

IIIrd & IVth Sem. Rs.  2042.00  Rs.  2762.00   Rs.  2522.00 

Vth & Vith Sem. Rs.  1542.00  Rs.  2262.00   Rs. 2022.00

B.A. B.Sc. (Maths.)B.Sc. (Biology)

For All Boys Students

Ist & IInd Sem.    Rs.  1595.00         Rs.  1885.00  Rs. 12415.00    

IIIrd & IVth Sem.   Rs.  1640.00  Rs.  1880.00  Rs.  12515.00 

M.A. English,
M.A. Pol. Sc.,
M.Sc. Maths.

M.Sc. BotanyM.Sc. Physics/
Chemistry/
Zoology

Ist & IInd Sem. Rs.   1865.00  Rs.  2615.00   Rs. 2375.00    

IIIrd & IVth Sem. Rs.   1910.00  Rs.  2630.00   Rs.  2390.00 

Vth & Vith Sem. Rs.   1410.00  Rs.  2130.00   Rs. 1890.00

B.A. B.Sc. (Maths.)B.Sc. (Biology)

For All Girls Students

Ist & IInd Sem.    Rs.    1415.00        Rs.  1705.00  Rs. 12415.00    

IIIrd & IVth Sem.   Rs.    1460.00 Rs.  1700.00  Rs.  12410.00 

M.A. English,
M.A. Pol. Sc.,
M.Sc. Maths.

M.Sc. BotanyM.Sc. Physics/
Chemistry/
Zoology
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FEE FROM JULY 2024 TO JUNE 2025 (ALL BOYS STUDENTS)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20

21

A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

B

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

120.00

20.00

70.00

25.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

9,000.00

100.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

10,229.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

2,000.00

36.00

150.00

2,186.00

12,415.00

100.00

12,515.00

105.00

12,410.00

-----

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

-----

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

-----

100.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,229.00

180.00

3.00

5.00

42.00

240.00

36.00

150.00

656.00

1,885.00

100.00

1,985.00

105.00

1,880.00

-----

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

80.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,659.00

132.00

3.00

5.00

42.00

480.00

36.00

150.00

848.00

2,507.00

100.00

2,607.00

85.00

2,522.00

2,022.00

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

-----

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

-----

50.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,179.00

180.00

3.00

5.00

42.00

-----

36.00

150.00

416.00

1,595.00

100.00

1,695.00

55.00

1,640.00

-----

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

80.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,659.00

132.00

3.00

5.00

42.00

720.00

36.00

150.00

1,088.00

2,747.00

100.00

2,847.00

85.00

2,762.00

2,262.00

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

50.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,629.00

132.00

3.00

5.00

42.00

-----

36.00

150.00

368.00

1,997.00

100.00

2,097.00

55.00

2,042.00

1,542.00

GAMES AND ROVER RANGER FEE

READING ROOM FEE

IDENTITY CARD FEE

S.A.F. FEE

MAGAZINE FEE

SEMESTER EXAM FEE

SKILL DEVELOPMENT FEE

1st & 2nd Year

MEDICAL FEE

MARKSHEET FEE

ADMIT CARD FEE

GENERATOR FEE

ANNUAL DAY FEE

BOOK BANK FEE

CAREER COUNSELLING FEE

SAHITYIK SANSKRITIK PARISHAD FEE

INTERNET FEE

SELF FINANCE FEE

SCIENCE AND LIBRARY SECURITY

STUDENTS WELFARE / 

ASSOCIATION FEE

DEVELOPMENT FEE

PROSPECTUS FEE

TOTAL

MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT

TUITION FEE

ADMISSION FEE

REGISTRATION FEE (FOR 1st YEAR)

D.A. FEE

LAB. FEE

LIBRARY FEE

HOT AND COLD FEE

TOTAL

(A+B) GRAND TOTAL (for 1st Year)

REGISTRATION FEE for II & III Year

Total

LESS SECURITY/ENR. FEE/

REG. FEE (1st Year)

GRAND TOTAL (for IInd year)

GRAND TOTAL (for IIIrd year)

S.
No.

GENERAL ACCOUNT B.A.

M.Sc.
Maths,
M.A.

Eng. &
Pol. Sc.

B.Sc.
(Biology)

B.Sc.
(Maths)

M.Sc.
(Phy.

Chem.
Zoology)

M.Sc.
(Botany)
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FEE FROM JULY 2024 TO JUNE 2025 (ALL GIRLS STUDENTS)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20

21

A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

B

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

 -----

20.00

70.00

25.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

9,000.00

100.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

10,229.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

2,000.00

36.00

150.00

2,186.00

12,415.00

100.00

12,515.00

105.00

12,410.00

-----

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

 -----

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

-----

100.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,229.00

-----

3.00

5.00

42.00

240.00

36.00

150.00

476.00

1,705.00

100.00

1,805.00

105.00

1,700.00

-----

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

80.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,659.00

-----

3.00

5.00

42.00

480.00

36.00

150.00

716.00

2,375.00

100.00

2,475.00

85.00

2,390.00

1,890.00

89.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

 -----

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

15.00

50.00

-----

50.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,179.00

-----

3.00

5.00

42.00

-----

36.00

150.00

236.00

1,415.00

100.00

1,515.00

55.00

1,460.00

-----

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

80.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,659.00

-----

3.00

5.00

42.00

720.00

36.00

150.00

956.00

2,615.00

100.00

2,715.00

85.00

2,630.00

2,130.00

89.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

60.00

100.00

500.00

20.00

70.00

50.00

130.00

20.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

-----

50.00

25.00

50.00

350.00

1,629.00

-----

3.00

5.00

42.00

-----

36.00

150.00

236.00

1,865.00

100.00

1,965.00

55.00

1,910.00

1,410.00

GAMES AND ROVER RANGER FEE

READING ROOM FEE

IDENTITY CARD FEE

S.A.F. FEE

MAGAZINE FEE

SEMESTER EXAM FEE 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT FEE

MEDICAL FEE

MARKSHEET FEE

ADMIT CARD FEE

GENERATOR FEE

ANNUAL DAY FEE

BOOK BANK FEE

CAREER COUNSELLING FEE

SAHITYIK SANSKRITIK PARISHAD FEE

INTERNET FEE

SELF FINANCE FEE

SCIENCE AND LIBRARY SECURITY

STUDENTS WELFARE / 

ASSOCIATION FEE

DEVELOPMENT FEE

PROSPECTUS FEE

TOTAL

MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT

TUITION FEE

ADMISSION FEE

REGISTRATION FEE (FOR 1st YEAR)

D.A. FEE

LAB. FEE

LIBRARY FEE

HOT AND COLD FEE

TOTAL

(A+B) GRAND TOTAL (for 1st Year)

REGISTRATION FEE for II & III Year

Total

LESS SECURITY/ENR. FEE/

REG. FEE (1st Year)

GRAND TOTAL (for IInd year)

GRAND TOTAL (for IIIrd year)

S.
No.

GENERAL ACCOUNT B.A.

M.Sc.
Maths,
M.A.

Eng. &
Pol. Sc.

B.Sc.
(Biology)

B.Sc.
(Maths)

M.Sc.
(Phy.

Chem.
Zoology)

M.Sc.
(Botany)
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